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Plant Name Common Name Unit Size

6/8

8/10

3/4

4/5

Acer palmatum dissectum 'Waterfall' Waterfall Laceleaf Japanese Maple B&B 18/24

5/6

6/8

5/6

6/8

6/8

8/10

Acer platanoides 'Royal Red' Royal Red Maple B&B 6/8

5/6

6/8

5/6

6/8

5/6

6/8

#7 6/8

Amelanchier grand. 'Robin Hill'     Robin Hill Serviceberry B&B 5/6

5/6

6/8

8/10

1.5"

1.75"

5/6

6/8

8/10

5/6

6/8

Availability List 10-5-20

ACER
FREEMANII

PALMATUM  

PALMATUM DISSECTUM

PLATANOIDES

Betula 'Jacquemontii' Clump  Clump Jacquemontii Birch

Betula 'Jacquemontii' Jacquemontii Birch B&B

B&B

Acer rubrum 'October Glory'®     October Glory® Red Maple

B&BSango Kaku Japanese MapleAcer palmatum 'Sango Kaku'     

B&B
Red Sunset® Maple

B&BAcer freemanii 'Autumn Blaze®'     Autumn Blaze® Maple

Acer platanoides 'Crimson King' Crimson King Maple B&B

Acer platanoides 'Drummondii' Drummondii Maple B&B

RUBRUM

B&BAcer platanoides 'Emerald Queen'     Emerald Queen Norway Maple

BETULA

Acer rubrum Red Sunset®     

Betula populifolia 'Whitespire' Clump Clump Whitespire Birch B&B

Acer rubrum 'Brandywine' Brandywine Maple

B&B

B&B

AMELANCHIER  

mailto:ekstrom.nsy@gmail.com


Plant Name Common Name Unit Size

15/18

18/24

24/30

Buxus hybrid 'Green Velvet'    Green Velvet Boxwood B&B 15/18

15/18

18/24

24/30

18/24

24/30

30/36

18/24

24/30

#2 8/10

#3 10/12

Cedrus atlantica 'Glauca'     Blue Atlas Cedar B&B 4/5

4/5

5/6

6/7

5/6

6/8

5/6

6/8

8/10

4/5

5/6

6/8

5/6

6/8

5/6

6/8

30/36

3/4

30/36

3/4

4/5

5/6

Cornus florida 'Cherokee Chief' Cherokee Chief Dogwood B&B 3/4

Cornus florida 'Cherokee Princess'    Cherokee Princess Dogwood B&B 3/4

30/36

3/4

4/5

Cornus k.c. 'Samzam Samaritan'®     Samzam Samaritan® Dogwood B&B 3/4

Cercis can. 'Pink Heartbreaker' PP23043 Pink Heartbreaker Redbud B&B

CHIONANTHUS  

CORNUS

White Fringe TreeChionanthus virginicus     

Buxus hybrid 'Green Mountain'     

BUXUS

B&B

Graham Blandy Boxwood B&B

Buxus sempervirens 'Fastigiata' Upright Boxwood B&B

Buxus koreana 'Winter Gem'      Winter Gem Boxwood B&B

Buxus sempervirens 'Graham Blandy'

B&B

B&B

Green Mountain Boxwood

Cedrus deodara 'Sanders Blue' Sanders Blue Deodara Cedar

Buxus sempervirens 'Suffruticosa'     

Eastern Redbud B&B

CERCIS

CEDRUS

Cornus florida 'Cherokee Brave' Cherokee Brave Dogwood

Cornus florida 'Rubra' Pink Dogwood B&B

B&B

Cercis canadensis 'Alba'

B&B

Cercis canadensis 'Eastern Redbud'     

True Dwarf English Boxwood

Merlot Redbud B&B

Alba White Redbud

B&B

Cercis canadensis 'Forest Pansy'     Forest Pansy Redbud

Cercis canadensis 'Merlot' PP22297     



Plant Name Common Name Unit Size
3/4

4/5

5/6

6/7

#7 4/5

#7 5/6

30/36

3/4

#5 3/4

3/4

4/5

4/5

5/6

6/7

4/5

5/6

6/7

3/4

4/5

5/6

#5 3/4

Daphne burkwoodii 'Carol Mackie'     Carol Mackie Daphne B&B 18/24

15/18

18/24

24/30

30/36

Fagus sylvatica 'Atropunicea' Copper Beech #7 6/8

5/6

6/8

3/4

4/5

5/6

5/6

6/8

6/8

8/10

4/5

5/6

#6 Liner 4/5

Ginkgo biloba 'Chi-Chi'     Chi-Chi Ginkgo #6 Liner 4/5

Ginkgo biloba 'JN9' Sky Tower™ Sky Tower™ Ginkgo B&B 4/5

Stellar Pink® DogwoodCornus x 'rutgan' Stellar Pink®     

Cornus kousa 'Chinensis' Tree Kousa Chinensis Dogwood

B&B

B&BStarlight® Dogwood
Cornus kousa x nuttallii 'Starlight'® 

PP16293     

B&BFagus sylvatica 'Purpurea Pendula' 

Euonymus alatus 'Compactus' Dwarf Burning Bush B&B

GINKGO

B&B

Weeping Purple Beech

B&B

DAPHNE  

EUONYMUS  

FAGUS

Fagus sylvatica 'Purple Fountain'     Purple Fountain Beech

Ginkgo biloba 'Autumn Gold' Autumn Gold Ginkgo
B&B

Fagus sylvatica 'Zlatia' Golden European Beech B&B

B&BScarlet Fire® Dogwood
Cornus kousa 'Rutpink' Scarlet Fire® 

PP28311     

B&B

Cornus kousa 'Milky Way'     Milky Way Dogwood
B&B

Fagus sylvatica 'Riversii' B&BRiversii Beech

Cornus kousa x nuttallii 'Venus'® 

PP16309     
Venus® Dogwood



Plant Name Common Name Unit Size
4/5

5/6

#6 Liner 4/5

Ginkgo biloba 'Saratoga' Saratoga Ginkgo #6 Liner 4/5

5/6

6/8

30/36

3/4

24/30

30/36

24/30

30/36

3/4

30/36

3/4

#7 3/4

Hydrangea quercifolia 'Snow Queen'     Snow Queen Hydrangea B&B 18/24

4/5

5/6

6/8

4/5

5/6

Picea pungens 'The Blues'     Weeping Blue Spruce B&B 30/36

5/6

6/8

8/10

1.5"

1.75"

24/30

30/36

3/4

24/30

30/36

3/4

5/6

6/8

1.25"

B&B
Aphrodite Hibiscus

HAMAMELIS

B&B

PRUNUS

B&B

METASEQUOIA  

Metasequoia glyptostroboides Dawn Redwood B&B

Parrotia persica 'JL Columnar' PP24951     Persian Spire™ Parrotia B&B

Skip LaurelPrunus laurocerasus 'Schipkaensis'     

B&B

B&B

Prunus serrulata 'Kwanzan' Kwanzan Cherry B&B

Carmine Red Witchhazel

HIBISCUS

Hamamelis x intermedia 'Arnold Promise'

Gleditsia t. i. 'Suncole' Honeylocust

B&B

Arnold Promise Witchhazel B&B

HYDRANGEA

Prunus cerasifera 'Thundercloud'     

Dwarf English LaurelPrunus laurocerasus 'Nana'     

Princeton Sentry® GinkgoGinkgo biloba 'Princeton Sentry'®     

Hibiscus syriacus 'Aphrodite'

Arnold Promise Witchhazel

Standard

Hamamelis x intermedia 'Carmine Red'

PARROTIA  

PICEA

Hamamelis x intermedia 

'Arnold Promise' Std.

B&B

GLEDITSIA

B&BSunburst® Honeylocust

Thundercloud Plum



Plant Name Common Name Unit Size
Prunus subhirtella 'Pendula' 3' Std. Double Sub Weeping Cherry B&B #1

#1 Light

#1

#1Heavy

#1Light

#1

#1Heavy

5/6

6/8

8/10

5/6

6/8

8/10

#7 6/8

Salix x. integra 'Hakuro Nishiki' Std.    Hakuro Nishiki Willow B&B 15/18

4/5

5/6

6/7

4/5

5/6

B&B 4/5

#7 3/4

#7 4/5

4/5

5/6

3/4

4/5

4/5

5/6

5/6

6/8

8/10

Styrax japonicus 'Pink Chimes' Pink Chimes Snowbell B&B

B&BJapanese StewartiaStewartia pseudocamellia     

Prunus subhirtella 'Pendula' 5' Std.     Double Sub Weeping Cherry

Prunus x 'Snofozam Snow Fountain'®

     Top Grafted  5'
Snow Fountain®  Weeping Cherry B&B

Prunus x yedoensis 'Yoshino' Yoshino Cherry

Pyrus calleryana 'Glen's Form'     

Princeton American Elm

B&B
Thuja occidentalis 'Smaragd' Emerald 

Green     
Emerald Green Arborvitae

B&B

B&B

B&B
Chanticleer® Pear

PYRUS  

Thuja plicata 'Excelsa' Excelsa Western Red Cedar B&B

ULMUS  

B&BUlmus americana 'Princeton'

SALIX

THUJA

Japonica Snowbell B&B

STEWARTIA  

STYRAX

Styrax japonicus    

Styrax jap. 'JL Weeping' Marley's Pink® 

PP23755 3' Std.     
Marley's Pink® Snowbell



Plant Name Common Name Unit Size

Plant Name Common Name Unit Size

5/6 Whip

1" branch

5/6 Whip

6' Branch

5/6 Whip

6' Branch

5/6 Whip

6' Branch

Betula 'Jacquemontii' Jacquemontii Birch BR 6/8 Branch

5/6

6/8

Ginkgo biloba 'Autumn Gold' Autumn Gold Ginkgo BR 4/5 Branch

Ginkgo biloba 'Chi-Chi'     Chi-Chi Ginkgo BR 4/5 Branch

Ginkgo biloba 'Princeton Sentry'®     Princeton Sentry® Ginkgo BR 4/5 Branch

Hibiscus syriacus 'Aphrodite' Aphrodite Hibiscus BR 3/4

Hibiscus syriacus 'Minerva'     Minerva Hibiscus BR 3/4

Pyrus calleryana 'Glen's Form'     Chanticleer® Pear BR 7' Branch

BR 12/15

BR 15/18

BR 12/15

BR 15/18

Syringa pubescens subsp. Julianae 'Hers' 

Std.     
Julianae Hers Lilac BR #1

Botanical Name Common Name Size Price
Acer griseum Paperbark Maple 1.5"/2" $180.00

Carpinus betulus 'Pinocchio' Pinocchio Columnar Hornbeam 1.5"/2" $126.00

Carpinus caroliniana American Hornbeam 2"/2.5" $138.00

3'/4' $54.00

4'/5' $66.00

Clethra alnifolia Ruby Spice Ruby Spice Summersweet 1.25" $60.00

Distylium myricoides Evergreen Witch Hazel 4'/5' $60.00

Ilex crenata Sky Pencil Japanese Holly 3'/4' $48.00

Rhus typhina 'Baitiger' Baitiger Tiger Eyes 3'/4' $54.00

Syringa patula 'Miss Kim' Std     Miss Kim Lilac

Specialty Plants 2020-2021

Chamaecyparis obtusa Mariesii Mariesii Hinoki Cypress

GINKGO

HIBISCUS

PYRUS  

SYRINGA

Acer rubrum Red Sunset® Red Sunset® Maple BR

BETULA

Betula populifolia 'Whitespire' Clump

     2 year

Clump Whitespire Birch

     2 year
BR

Syringa meyeri 'Palibin' Std.     Dwarf Korean Lilac

FREEMANII

Acer freemanii 'Autumn Blaze®'     Autumn Blaze® Maple BR

RUBRUM

Acer rubrum 'Armstrong'     Armstrong Maple BR

Acer rubrum 'October Glory'®     October Glory® Red Maple BR

2020-2021 Bare Root

ACER


